Roza et 1 - Noua Lac - First Blood

Sat 18-Jan-25 10:13 PM

Split time results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
Big Family (6) 2.0 km 17C
1(45) 2(53) 3(52) 4(49)  5(32) 6(45) 7(48) 8(51) 9(54) 10(35) 11(34) 12(41) 13(44) 14(31)
15(36) 16(37) 17(100) Finish
1 138 Fam Luchian 56:46 3:01 4:04 7:44 13:.05 15:09 17:28 19:50 29:10 34:01 36:35 37:48 - 44:19 48:34
3:01 1:03 3:40 5:21 2:04 2:19 2:22 9:20 4:51 2:34 1:13 6:31 4:15
52:44 55:27 56:20 56:46 41:31
4:10 2:43 0:53 0:26 *43
2 129 Andrei Popescu 1:04:20 4:28 5:13 12:18 16:05 17:30 19:50 22:46 36:47 40:36 42:31 43:53  48:09 53:02 57:14
4:28 0:45 7:05 3:47 1:25 2:20 2:56  14:01 3:49 1:55 1:22 4:16 4:53 4:12
1:01:15 1:03:14 1:04:02 1:04:20
4:01 1:59 0:48 0:18
3 54 Tudor Fam. 1:24:43 5:25 6:39 11:34  17:01 19:19 21:55 25:01 45:26 55:38 59:44 1:01:16 1:06:28 1:11:33 1:15:44
Floare de Colt B 5:25 1:14 4:55 5:27 2:18 2:36 3:06 20:25 10:12 4:06 1:32 5:12 5:05 4:11
1:20:11 1:23:46 1:24:24 1:24:43
4:27 3:35 0:38 0:19
4 98 lulia Draghici 1:28:31 7:43 9:32 13:27 25:41 28:14  30:39 32:56 55:28 1:06:59 1:09:05 1:10:17 1:11:36 1:15:47 1:19:03
Fara club BRASC 7:43 1:49 3:55  12:14 2:33 2:25 2:17 22:32  11:31 2:06 1:12 1:19 4:11 3:16
1:23:56 1:27:00 1:28:11 1:28:31
4:53 3:04 1:11 0:20
5 114 Daniel Tabirca 1:34:41 9:51 13:24 19:18 27:56 29:59  32:52 34:21 47:14 57:16 1:00:27 1:03:09 1:16:51 1:20:01 1:22:56
Fara club BRASC 9:51 3:33 5:54 8:38 2:03 2:53 1:29 12:53  10:02 3:11 2:42 13:42 3:10 2:55
1:30:06 1:32:58 1:34:25 1:34:41
7:10 2:52 1:27 0:16
6 132 Fam Nitulescu 1:38:32 4:01 10:55 19:37 23:16 25:51  28:55 31:29 47:44 56:02 59:16 1:01:23 1:20:08 1:25:42 1:29:57
4:01 6:54 8:42 3:39 2:35 3:04 2:34 16:15 8:18 3:14 2:07 18:45 5:34 4:15
1:34:35 1:37:30 1:38:14 1:38:32
4:38 2:55 0:44 0:18
F12A (2) 0.9 km 9C
1(39) 2(31) 3(36) 4(35) 5(42) 6(41) 7(33) 8(37) 9(100) Finish
1 92 Irina Matei 15:04 0:40 1:20 4:45 6:40 7:20 10:53 11:21 14:17 1450 15:04
Fara club BRASC 0:40 0:40 3:25 1:55 0:40 3:33 0:28 2:56 0:33 0:14
2 141 Sofia Zaharia 16:09 0:47 1:24 3:33 4:34 6:04 11:12 11:41 15:04 15:55 16:09
0:47 0:37 2:09 1:01 1:30 5:08 0:29 3:23 0:51 0:14
F12E (2) 1.4 km 15C
1(46) 2(45) 3(48) 4(44)  5(47) 6(43) 7(41) 8(34) 9(35) 10(54) 11(41) 12(33) 13(36) 14(37)
15(100) Finish
1 9 Ana Tudorascu 23:17 0:34 2:27 3:43 6:05 8:45 9:55 14:19 15:08 15:35 17:41 19:23 19:53  21:28 22:38
CS Babarunca S/ 0:34 1:53 1:16 2:22 2:40 1:10 4:24 0:49 0:27 2:06 1:42 0:30 1:35 1:10
23:04 23:17
0:26 0:13
2 32 Regina Anna Rad 1:11:27 1:02 4:03 6:01 15:09 19:43 25:53 53:26 57:05 1:00:58 1:03:37 1:06:30 1:07:08 1:08:45 1:10:34
VSK CSIKSZERE 1:02 3:01 1:58 9:08 4:34 6:10 27:33 3:39 3:53 2:39 2:53 0:38 1:37 1:49
1:11:13 1:11:27
0:39 0:14
Family (10) 1.0 km 10C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(41) 5(42) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(100) Finish
1 56 Janina Rosca 15:25 1:23 3:08 4:42 9:07 10:07 11:15 11:54 12:51 14:38 15:14 15:25
Fara club BRASC 1:23 1:45 1:34 4:25 1:00 1:08 0:39 0:57 1:47 0:36 0:11
2 123 Fam Teaca 22:44 1:47 4:29 7:10 12:05 14:53 15:35 16:49 18:14 21:06 22:24 22:44
OK Silva Campin 1:47 2:42 2:41 4:55 2:48 0:42 1:14 1:25 2:52 1:18 0:20
3 81 Echipa Voiniciloi 22:50 1:52 4:33 7:09 10:51 13:15 14:10 15:41 17:23  20:23 22:26 22:50
Jnepenii 0 1:52 2:41 2:36 3:42 2:24 0:55 1:31 1:42 3:00 2:03 0:24
4 96 Fam Coroiu 25:32 1:33 3:41 7:13 13:47 16:03 16:48 18:34 20:20 23:14 24:57 25:32
Fara club BRASC 1:33 2:08 3:32 6:34 2:16 0:45 1:46 1:46 2:54 1:43 0:35
5 140 Fam Dobrescu 26:07 1:17 3:00 4:47 16:37  19:57 20:31 21:06 22:08 25:11 25:49 26:07
1:17 1:43 1:47  11:50 3:20 0:34 0:35 1:02 3:03 0:38 0:18
6 30 Ruxandra Dopov 27:11 2:19:02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2:32:11 0.00 2:33:47 27:11 1:41:26 1:45:34
Cs Babarunca 0 2:19:02 13:09 1:36 *43 *55
1:51:47 1:57:05 2:02:28 2:05:10 2:08:43 2:15:30 2:17:33 2:21:27 2:24:15 2:27:25 2:29:38
*56 *57 *58 *59 *60 *54 *33 *45 *49 *51 *54
7 139 Fam Preda 39:00 2:18 5:17 10:01 22:37 2545 26:27 29:27 31:10 37:27 38:36 39:00
2:18 2:59 4:44  12:36 3:08 0:42 3:00 1:43 6:17 1:09 0:24
8 143 Fam Voga 48:33 1:56 4:16 6:18  38:48 40:09 40:55 41:57 43:03 46:14 48:19 48:33
1:56 2:20 2:02  32:30 1:21 0:46 1:02 1:06 3:11 2:05 0:14
9 67 Ruxandra Nitu 1:07:23 5:14 13:12 20:38 26:44 37:29  40:30 44:19 49:55 1:02:58 1:06:13 1:07:23
CS Babarunca S/ 5:14 7:58 7:26 6:06  10:45 3:01 3:49 5:36  13:03 3:15 1:10
10 136 Fam Oprita 1:22:59 12:01 24:25 34:28 52:51 55:46  56:59 59:09 1:02:37 1:17:00 1:21:04 1:22:59 1:21:15
12:01 12:24 10:03  18:23 2:55 1:13 2:10 3:28  14:23 4:04 1:55 *100
FGalben (9) 2.5 km 11C
1(49) 2(44) 3(47) 4(52)  5(45) 6(31) 7(43) 8(55) 9(54) 10(36) 11(100) Finish
1 31 Zsuzsanna Maria 40:13 5:06 7:00 10:32 14:11  18:01 21:07 25:57 31:17 34:14 37:57 39:58 40:13
VSK CSIKSZERE 5:06 1:54 3:32 3:39 3:50 3:06 4:50 5:20 2:57 3:43 2:01 0:15
2 35 Madalina Suciu 44:30 5:33 7:40 14:44  19:16 21:54 24:17 28:48 35:15 38:41 41:44 44:07 44:30
VSK CSIKSZERE 5:33 2:07 7:04 4:32 2:38 2:23 4:31 6:27 3:26 3:03 2:23 0:23
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Pl Stno Name Time
FGalben (9) 2.5 km 1C (cont.)
1(49) 2(44) 3(47) 4(52)  5(45) 6(31) 7(43) 8(55) 9(54) 10(36) 11(100) Finish
3 130 Janina Rosca 50:35 4:47 7:15 12:27  18:44 24:23  26:19 32:56 41:26 44:47 48:.06 50:15 50:35
4:47 2:28 5:12 6:17 5:39 1:56 6:37 8:30 3:21 3:19 2:09 0:20
4 71 Teodora Muntian 56:43 6:57 10:08 14:43  19:12 24:22  26:53 36:29 46:47 49:56 53:48 56:26 56:43
CS Babarunca S/ 6:57 3:11 4:35 4:29 5:10 2:31 9:36  10:18 3:09 3:52 2:38 0:17
5 93 Sara Matei 1:02:19 10:05 12:26 17:06  23:44 33:46 36:16 0.00 50:45 55:28 59:53 1:02:07 1:02:19 40:33
Fara club BRASC 10:05 2:21 4:40 6:38  10:02 2:30 14:29 4:43 4:25 2:14 0:12 *41
6 70 Lacramioara Tud 1:10:26 7:56  10:59 16:21 29:53 35:30 38:05 44:06 55:27 1:02:39 1:07:13 1:09:55 1:10:26
Fara club BRASC 7:56 3:03 5:22 13:32 5:37 2:35 6:01 11:21 7:12 4:34 2:42 0:31
7 111 Maria Dumitru 1:11:49 9:26 12:55 19:10 27:21 3345 38:11 45:34 56:37 1:02:40 1:07:32 1:11:21 1:11:49
CS Otopeni OTOI 9:26 3:29 6:15 8:11 6:24 4:26 7:23  11:03 6:03 4:52 3:49 0:28
8 66 Emanuela lacob 1:16:26 11:14 13:36 19:18 25:37  38:40 42:31  49:31 1:01:18 1:07:25 1:12:19 1:15:57 1:16:26
CS Babarunca S/ 11:14 2:22 5:42 6:19 13:03 3:51 7:00 11:47 6:07 4:54 3:38 0:29
9 108 Monica Matei 1:18:18  14:49 20:42  26:37 35:26 40:26  43:25 53:03 1:05:30 1:10:45 1:14:45 1:17:57 1:18:18
Fara club BRASC 14:49 5:53 5:55 8:49 5:00 2:59 9:38  12:27 5:15 4:00 3:12 0:21
FNegru (4) 4.6 km 16 C
1(43)  2(55) 3(56) 4(57)  5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(54) 9(33) 10(31) 11(45) 12(49) 13(51) 14(54)
15(36) 16(100)  Finish
1 89 Ana Brandus 52:53 2:45 6:09 12:11  16:39 24:15 26:56 29:55 35:28 37:40 38:56 40:46  44:26 47:13  49:33
CS Babarunca S/ 2:45 3:24 6:02 4:28 7:36 2:41 2:59 5:33 2:12 1:16 1:50 3:40 2:47 2:20
51:22 52:43  52:53
1:49 1:21 0:10
2 37 Nicoleta Papara 1:08:21 3:18 7:05 14:54 20:02 27:39 30:12 33:53 46:07 48:47 50:17 52:48 56:12 1:01:37 1:04:01
VSK CSIKSZERE 3:18 3:47 7:49 5:08 7:37 2:33 341  12:14 2:40 1:30 2:31 3:24 5:25 2:24
1:06:19 1:08:06 1:08:21
2:18 1:47 0:15
3 7 Diana Dopovecz 1:10:30 8:51 12:33 19:47 25:06 34:12 37:05 40:34 48:41 51:28 52:56 55:33 1:00:26 1:04:00 1:06:34
CS Babarunca S/ 8:51 3:42 7:14 5:19 9:06 2:53 3:29 8:07 2:47 1:28 2:37 4:53 3:34 2:34
1:08:41 1:10:16 1:10:30
2:07 1:35 0:14
4 17 Oana Luchian 1:12:33 4:49 9:11 18:06  24:42 34:06 37:01 40:48 47:03 50:01 51:35 54:28 59:37 1:05:15 1:07:54
0 4:49 4:22 8:55 6:36 9:24 2:55 3:47 6:15 2:58 1:34 2:53 5:09 5:38 2:39
1:10:39 1:12:19 1:12:33
2:45 1:40 0:14
FRosu (13) 3.5 km 14 C
1(43) 2(55) 3(58) 4(59)  5(60) 6(54) 7(31) 8(44) 9(49) 10(53) 11(45) 12(33) 13(36) 14(100)
Finish
1 57 Sonia Stupu 49:13 3:18 8:24 13:21 16:18 25:01 30:08 34:29 38:17 39:45 42:47 43:24 4553  47:17  48:59
CS Babarunca S/ 3:18 5:06 4:57 2:57 8:43 5:07 4:21 3:48 1:28 3:02 0:37 2:29 1:24 1:42
49:13
0:14
2 134 loana Daia 53:42 4:31 9:22 15:33  18:43 23:45 32:26 36:29 40:22 42:11 45:30 46:33  49:19 51:03 53:23
CS Babarunca S/ 4:31 4:51 6:11 3:10 5:02 8:41 4:03 3:53 1:49 3:19 1:03 2:46 1:44 2:20
53:42
0:19
3 33 Annaméaria Radul 56:25 0.00 17:33 21:52 24:00 27:21 34:19 38:33 41:01 42:24 44:58 45:45 49:11 54:04 56:10
VSK CSIKSZERE 17:33 4:19 2:08 3:21 6:58 4:14 2:28 1:23 2:34 0:47 3:26 4:53 2:06
56:25 8:21
0:15 *41
4 131 Letitia Dragomir 57:34 7:36  12:17 17:54  20:35 27:42 35:09 38:15 41:34 44:33 48:50 50:18 52:38 55:37 57:20
CS Babarunca S/ 7:36 4:41 5:37 2:41 7:07 7:27 3:06 3:19 2:59 4:17 1:28 2:20 2:59 1:43
57:34
0:14
5 44 Aina Tembea 1:09:52 0.00 16:00 21:34 24:05 29:13 44:21 49:26 52:52 55:21 1:02:53 1:03:53 1:06:31 1:07:56 1:09:36
Dragoneii BRAS( 16:00 5:34 2:31 5:08 15:08 5:05 3:26 2:29 7:32 1:00 2:38 1:25 1:40
1:09:52 10:03
0:16 *41
6 10 Maria Tudorascu  1:11:59  10:05 20:19 26:43 30:33 35:25 51:12 55:17 58:59 1:01:21 1:05:18 1:06:10 1:08:43 1:10:04 1:11:47
CS Babarunca S/ 10:05 10:14 6:24 3:50 4:52 15:47 4:05 3:42 2:22 3:57 0:52 2:33 1:21 1:43
1:11:59
0:12
7 75 Mihaela Calinesc  1:12:46 4:30 10:23 18:11  22:28 27:48  44:42 49:08 55:41 58:57 1:04:37 1:05:28 1:08:34 1:10:18 1:12:29
Fara club BRASC 4:30 5:53 7:48 4:17 5:20 16:54 4:26 6:33 3:16 5:40 0:51 3:06 1:44 2:11
1:12:46
0:17
8 72 Cristina Zaharia  1:16:43  13:38 22:04 28:49 33:04 40:32 54:23 58:12 1:01:51 1:04:46 1:08:34 1:09:37 1:12:43 1:14:31 1:16:29
CS Babarunca S/ 13:38 8:26 6:45 4:15 7:28 13:51 3:49 3:39 2:55 3:48 1:03 3:06 1:48 1:58
1:16:43
0:14
9 104 loana Hosu 1:20:47 8:29 19:28 26:22 35:19 40:29 48:54 53:57 58:52 1:02:14 1:07:47 1:12:46 1:15:52 1:17:52 1:20:31
Jnepenii 0 8:29 10:59 6:54 8:57 5:10 8:25 5:03 4:55 3:22 5:33 4:59 3:06 2:00 2:39
1:20:47
0:16
10 91 Adriana Daia 1:22:29 7:17 14:26  22:43  26:44 33:31 48:10 53:56 58:28 1:00:56 1:10:58 1:11:53 1:16:26 1:18:44 1:22:05
CS Babarunca S/ 7:17 7:09 8:17 4:01 6:47 14:39 5:46 4:32 2:28 10:02 0:55 4:33 2:18 3:21
1:22:29

0:24



Roza et 1 - Noua Lac - First Blood

Sat 18-Jan-25 10:13 PM

Split time results OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Page 3
Pl Stno Name Time
FRosu (13) 3.5 km 14C (cont.)
1(43) 2(55) 3(58) 4(59)  5(60) 6(54) 7(31) 8(44) 9(49) 10(53) 11(45) 12(33) 13(36) 14(100)
Finish
11 133 Claudia Alexa-Po  1:30:51 5:33 11:38 24:34 29:17 37:50 58:02 1:03:36 1:08:05 1:13:09 1:19:20 1:21:06 1:25:10 1:27:30 1:30:28
CS Babarunca S/ 5:33 6:05 12:56 4:43 8:33 20:12 5:34 4:29 5:04 6:11 1:46 4:04 2:20 2:58
1:30:51
0:23
12 95 Raluca Matei 1:32:48 17:06  39:49 48:51 52:17 57:07 1:08:01 1:12:12 1:16:29 1:20:03 1:24:32 1:25:29 1:28:22 1:30:02 1:32:31
Fara club BRASC 17:06 22:43 9:02 3:26 4:50 10:54 4:11 4:17 3:34 4:29 0:57 2:53 1:40 2:29
1:32:48 33:30
0:17 *41
13 126 Roxana Ghilt 1:46:14  21:10 30:21 38:26  42:56 49:53 1:05:24 1:14:08 1:20:13 1:23:07 1:31:20 1:32:20 1:38:07 1:42:51 1:45:53
0 21:10 9:11 8:05 4:30 6:57  15:31 8:44 6:05 2:54 8:13 1:00 5:47 4:44 3:02
1:46:14
0:21
M12A (8) 0.9 km 9C
1(39) 2(31) 3(36) 4(35) 5(42) 6(41) 7(33) 8(37) 9(100) Finish
1 8 Stefan Tudor 10:30 0:34 1:03 3:31 4:16 4:58 6:59 7:28 9:45 10:18 10:30
CS Babarunca S/ 0:34 0:29 2:28 0:45 0:42 2:01 0:29 2:17 0:33 0:12
2 13 Andrei Alexa Pop 12:05 0:47 1:36 4:16 5:14 6:02 7:25 8:11 11:20 11:49 12:05
CS Babarunca S/ 0:47 0:49 2:40 0:58 0:48 1:23 0:46 3:09 0:29 0:16
3 22 Andrei Popescu 12:29 0:30 0:57 3:12 4:02 4:57 8:45 9:17 11:51 12:18 12:29
ATE Carpatia 0 0:30 0:27 2:15 0:50 0:55 3:48 0:32 2:34 0:27 0:11
4 55 Matei Rosca 14:06 0:38 1:16 4:24 5:18 6:18 8:44 9:43 13:10 13:53 14:06
Fara club BRASC 0:38 0:38 3:08 0:54 1:00 2:26 0:59 3:27 0:43 0:13
5 124 Matei Banulescu 14:17 0:35 1:02 2:19 2:59 3:30 10:54 11:17 13:34 14:04 14:17
Atletic Roman RC 0:35 0:27 1:17 0:40 0:31 7:24 0:23 2:17 0:30 0:13
6 97 Matei Coroiu 15:40 1:59 2:42 5:51 6:40 7:38  10:13 11:11 14:36 15:24  15:40
Fara club BRASC 1:59 0:43 3:09 0:49 0:58 2:35 0:58 3:25 0:48 0:16
7 74 Paisie Luchian 25:48 0:51 1:36 4:28 5:42 8:16 20:39 21:17 24:41 25:32 25:48
Fara club BRASC 0:51 0:45 2:52 1:14 2:34 12:23 0:38 3:24 0:51 0:16
116 Luca Munteanu mp 0:36 1:08 3:59 4:54 5:41 7:01 7:40 - 10:49  11:02 10:31
CS Chimia Victot 0:36 0:32 2:51 0:55 0:47 1:20 0:39 3:09 0:13 *40
M12E (5) 1.4 km 15C
1(46) 2(45) 3(48) 4(44)  5(47) 6(43) 7(41) 8(34) 9(35) 10(54) 11(41) 12(33) 13(36) 14(37)
15(100) Finish
1 119 Stefan Pascu 29:20 0:41 2:36 4:05 6:53 11:06  13:47 15:19 17:05 17:46 21:27 24:29 25:.00 26:31 28:15
CS Chimia Victor 0:41 1:55 1:29 2:48 4:13 2:41 1:32 1:46 0:41 3:41 3:02 0:31 1:31 1:44
29:08 29:20
0:53 0:12
2 43 Claudiu Tembea 45:11 0:41 2:36 6:41 10:04 13:24 17:18 31:27 32:40 33:23 36:18 39:34 40:31 42:36 44:19
CS Babarunca S/ 0:41 1:55 4:05 3:23 3:20 3:54  14:09 1:13 0:43 2:55 3:16 0:57 2:05 1:43
44:58 45:11
0:39 0:13
3 14 Petru Alexa Pop 50:49 0:36 2:17  20:44  24:48 29:32 31:01 40:10 41:10 41:56 44:05 46:18 46:43 48:29 49:52
CS Babarunca S/ 0:36 1:41 18:27 4:04 4:44 1:29 9:09 1:00 0:46 2:09 2:13 0:25 1:46 1:23
50:33  50:49
0:41 0:16
4 86 Victor Ilin 55:17 0:41 9:28 11:18  13:29 17:08  34:44 44:04 45:03 45:45 48:22 50:44 51:14 52:42 54:01
CS Babarunca S/ 0:41 8:47 1:50 2:11 3:39 17:36 9:20 0:59 0:42 2:37 2:22 0:30 1:28 1:19
55:08 55:17
1:07 0:09
5 117 Vlad Jurcovan 1:04:08 0:45 3:08 14:50 23:16  30:16 36:04 42:32 46:24 46:58 54:18 57:13 58:14 1:00:26 1:02:55
CS Chimia Victor 0:45 2:23 11:42 8:26 7:00 5:48 6:28 3:52 0:34 7:20 2:55 1:01 2:12 2:29
1:03:55 1:04:08
1:00 0:13
M70+ (3) 1.2 km 1C
1(31) 2(32) 3(45) 4(46)  5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(34) 9(36) 10(37) 11(100) Finish
1 120 Marian Pop 18:53 1:22 3:14 5:28 6:53 10:47 12:56 14:11 15:04 16:22 17:55 18:35 18:53
CS Chimia Victor 1:22 1:52 2:14 1:25 3:54 2:09 1:15 0:53 1:18 1:33 0:40 0:18
2 64 Gheorghe Craciu 52:21 1:35 4:17  30:50 32:35 39:53 43:30 45:27 46:30 48:45 51:02 51:59 52:21 29:49
Vointa Sinaia SIM 1:35 2:42 26:33 1:45 7:18 3:37 1:57 1:03 2:15 2:17 0:57 0:22 *53
3 112 Nicolae Tanase 59:28 2:54 6:25 25:55 29:31 41:52  45:39 49:09 50:49 53:33 57:28 58:57 59:28
CS Otopeni OTOI 2:54 3:31 19:30 3:36  12:21 3:47 3:30 1:40 2:44 3:55 1:29 0:31
MGalben (11) 2.5 km 1C
1(49) 2(44) 3(47) 4(52)  5(45) 6(31) 7(43) 8(55) 9(54) 10(36) 11(100) Finish
1 137 Romeo Banulesc 31:49 3:34 4:52 7:30 12:52  15:48 17:40 21:02 25:21 27:34 29:46 31:34 31:49
3:34 1:18 2:38 5:22 2:56 1:52 3:22 4:19 2:13 2:12 1:48 0:15
2 118 Marius Onciu 33:04 2:54 4:09 8:16 11:32  14:30 16:22  21:13 25:57 28:43 31:05 32:51 33:04
CS Chimia Victot 2:54 1:15 4:07 3:16 2:58 1:52 4:51 4:44 2:46 2:22 1:46 0:13
3 73 Razvan Luchian 39:05 6:11 7:44 11:01 14:23  17:17 19:00 26:19 32:00 34:53 37:10 38:50 39:05
Fara club BRASC 6:11 1:33 3:17 3:22 2:54 1:43 7:19 5:41 2:53 2:17 1:40 0:15
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Pl Stno Name Time
MGalben (11) 2.5 km 1C (cont.)
1(49) 2(44) 3(47) 4(52)  5(45) 6(31) 7(43) 8(55) 9(54) 10(36) 11(100) Finish
4 18 Bogdan Trandafi 41:16 3:21 5:24 8:55 12:57 17:02 19:31 28:38 33:55 36:18 39:11 41:00 41:16
0 3:21 2:03 3:31 4:02 4:05 2:29 9:07 5:17 2:23 2:53 1:49 0:16
5 110 Traian Dumitru 48:09 6:07 8:01 11:48  16:13 20:53  24:02 31:40 38:55 42:21 45:42 47:50  48:09
CS Otopeni OTOI 6:07 1:54 3:47 4:25 4:40 3:09 7:38 7:15 3:26 3:21 2:08 0:19
6 88 Florin Nimara 48:32 6:14 7:50 14:54  23:59 30:00 31:27 34:56 40:06 43:22 46:31 48:16  48:32
CS Otopeni OTOI 6:14 1:36 7:04 9:05 6:01 1:27 3:29 5:10 3:16 3:09 1:45 0:16
7 59 Adrian Poenaru 52:07 11:17 12:42 20:19  24:39 27:47 29:59 34:35 43:26 46:00 49:01 51:44 52:07
Fara club BRASC 11:17 1:25 7:37 4:20 3:08 2:12 4:36 8:51 2:34 3:01 2:43 0:23
8 105 lulian Coserea 1:16:04 22:42 24:23 32:32 41:14  47:38 49:16  59:02 1:05:24 1:07:50 1:10:44 1:14:54 1:16:04
CPNT Brasov BR 22:42 1:41 8:09 8:42 6:24 1:38 9:46 6:22 2:26 2:54 4:10 1:10
9 107 Gabriel Constant 1:17:31 14:34  20:08 25:01 35:01 40:13 43:15 53:02 1:04:52 1:10:03 1:14:46 1:17:18 1:17:31
Fara club BRASC 14:34 5:34 4:53  10:00 5:12 3:02 9:47 11:50 5:11 4:43 2:32 0:13
10 87 Tudor Ilin 1:46:57 5:27 7:04 14:29 18:46 1:02:36 1:06:15 1:20:27 1:35:17 1:38:09 1:43:42 1:46:38 1:46:57
CS Babarunca S/ 5:27 1:37 7:25 4:17  43:50 3:39  14:12  14:50 2:52 5:33 2:56 0:19
115 Andrei Corsatea dnf 6:45 8:33 12145 = - - e e e e e e 36:58
CS Chimia Victot 6:45 1:48 4:12 24:13
MNegru (15) 4.6 km 16 C
1(43) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57)  5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(54) 9(33) 10(31) 11(45) 12(49) 13(51) 14(54)
15(36) 16(100)  Finish
1 85 Radu llin 44:11 2:22 5:23 10:20 14:17  20:50 22:37 25:28 30:22 31:39 32:48 34:49 36:48  38:48 40:52
CS Babarunca S/ 2:22 3:01 4:57 3:57 6:33 1:47 2:51 4:54 1:17 1:09 2:01 1:59 2:00 2:04
42:37 43:58  44:11
1:45 1:21 0:13
2 36 Simion Suciu 47:36 2:43 6:01 11:55 16:26  21:00 23:03 26:28 31:17 33:05 34:27 36:38 38:59 41:58 43:56
VSK CSIKSZERE 2:43 3:18 5:54 4:31 4:34 2:03 3:25 4:49 1:48 1:22 2:11 2:21 2:59 1:58
45:51 47:24  47:36
1:55 1:33 0:12
3 101 Florin Zbarcea 49:46 2:37 5:58 13:27 17:24  23:12 25:15 28:18 32:53 34:41 36:16 38:53 40:59  44:02 46:24
CS Babarunca S/ 2:37 3:21 7:29 3:57 5:48 2:03 3:03 4:35 1:48 1:35 2:37 2:06 3:03 2:22
48:13  49:36 49:46
1:49 1:23 0:10
4 19 Mihai Spatariu 49:53 2:30 6:04 12:44  17:05 23:01 25:05 28:03 32:57 34:43 36:02 38:17 41:40 44:10 46:08
Cs Babarunca 0 2:30 3:34 6:40 4:21 5:56 2:04 2:58 4:54 1:46 1:19 2:15 3:23 2:30 1:58
48:16  49:42 49:53
2:08 1:26 0:11
5 16 Gabriel Mahu 51:08 2:29 5:28 10:29 14:17  18:15 20:21 28:21 35:59 38:04 39:14 41:02 42:49  45:33 47:11
CS Babarunca S/ 2:29 2:59 5:01 3:48 3:58 2:06 8:00 7:38 2:05 1:10 1:48 1:47 2:44 1:38
49:18 50:53 51:08
2:07 1:35 0:15
6 68 Stefan Riciu 54:05 2:53 6:37 12:39 18:20 23:35 26:07 30:20 36:40 38:33 39:56 42:22 45:07 48:08 50:28
Hai pe Munte las 2:53 3:44 6:02 5:41 5:15 2:32 4:13 6:20 1:53 1:23 2:26 2:45 3:01 2:20
52:27 53:51  54:05
1:59 1:24 0:14
7 3 luliu Dopovecz 55:51 3:15 7:23 13:36 18:54 24:17  26:59 30:32 37:19 39:22 40:51 43:16  46:04 49:14 51:27
CS Babarunca S/ 3:15 4:08 6:13 5:18 5:23 2:42 3:33 6:47 2:03 1:29 2:25 2:48 3:10 2:13
54:00 55:36  55:51
2:33 1:36 0:15
8 53 Paul Tudor 57:44 2:56 6:45 20:06 24:54  29:45 31:54 35:01 39:59 41:42 43:08 45:19 47:56  51:45 53:54
CS Babarunca S/ 2:56 3:49 13:21 4:48 4:51 2:09 3:07 4:58 1:43 1:26 2:11 2:37 3:49 2:09
56:02 57:31 57:44
2:08 1:29 0:13
9 5 Olimpiu Alexa Po  1:03:45 2:58 6:41 14:06 19:21 30:33  32:49 35:53 42:46 46:10 47:43 50:05 54:04 57:24 59:33
CS Babarunca S/ 2:58 3:43 7:25 5:15 11:12 2:16 3:04 6:53 3:24 1:33 2:22 3:59 3:20 2:09
1:01:46 1:03:32 1:03:45
2:13 1:46 0:13
10 34 Robert Kalman F  1:06:55 3:25 7:51 16:53 22:04 27:44 30:49 34:38 40:56 44:44 46:25 49:32 55:01 59:58 1:02:42
VSK CSIKSZERE 3:25 4:26 9:02 5:11 5:40 3:05 3:49 6:18 3:48 1:41 3:07 5:29 4:57 2:44
1:04:57 1:06:42 1:06:55
2:15 1:45 0:13
11 4 Stefan Tembea 1:08:25 3:02 7:08 14:14 22:35 30:32 33:25 37:16 42:50 45:57 47:24  52:07 55:29 1:00:45 1:04:03
CS Babarunca S/ 3:02 4:06 7:06 8:21 7:57 2:53 3:51 5:34 3:07 1:27 4:43 3:22 5:16 3:18
1:06:26 1:08:11 1:08:25
2:23 1:45 0:14
12 63 Lucian Craciune: 1:18:40 5:21 9:40 19:28 33:20 39:31 42:24  46:35 53:12 56:31 57:57 1:00:42 1:04:05 1:09:49 1:13:16
Vointa Sinaia SIN 5:21 4:19 9:48  13:52 6:11 2:53 4:11 6:37 3:19 1:26 2:45 3:23 5:44 3:27
1:15:55 1:18:24 1:18:40
2:39 2:29 0:16
13 21 Silviu Teodor Po  1:47:14 9:19 13:59 26:29 32:03 48:10 50:43 1:01:44 1:08:34 1:12:08 1:13:30 1:16:29 1:36:55 1:40:42 1:43:02
ATE Carpatia 0 9:19 4:40 12:30 5:34 16:07 2:33 1101 6:50 3:34 1:22 2:59  20:26 3:47 2:20
1:45:20 1:46:57 1:47:14
2:18 1:37 0:17
14 106 Mircea Ticleanu 2:00:33 6:23 12:44 25:14 34:57 45:45 49:27 56:04 1:24:05 1:29:19 1:31:23 1:35:51 1:41:51 1:48:29 1:53:38
OK Silva Campin 6:23 6:21 12:30 9:43  10:48 3:42 6:37 28:01 5:14 2:04 4:28 6:00 6:38 5:09
1:57:44 2:00:13 2:00:33
4:06 2:29 0:20
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Pl Stno Name

MNegru (15)

15 48 Alex Nica
Fara club BRASC
MRosu (13)
1 20 Paul Sovaila
0
2 49 Marian Male
CS Babarunca S/
3 65 Madalin lacob
CS Babarunca S/
4 103 Armin Dogaru
CS Babarunca S/
5 47 Mihai Eftemie
Vointa Sinaia SIN
6 69 Gheorghe Mirica
CS Babarunca S/
7 94 Catalin Matei
Fara club BRASC
8 62 Andrei Dumi Dul
Fara club BRASC
9 46 Marian Negoita
Fara club BRASC
10 83 Florin Gorbea
CS Babarunca S/
11 90 Lucian Brandus
CS Babarunca S/
12 29 Tiberiu Popescu
0
127 Bogdan Alecu
CS Babarunca S/
Shadow (4)

1 128 lancu lliesi

